agenda

2:30-2:35pm

2:35-2:40pm

2:40-2:50pm

2:50-3:35pm

3:35-3:45pm

3:45-3:50pm

3:50-3:55pm

3:55-4:00pm

Call to Order

Approve Agenda & Minutes

Review Equity Projects

Discuss Evaluation Plan

Vote on Equity Plan Application and Rubric

Report on Equity Plan Presentations

Round the table

Closing Thoughts & Next Steps

Student Success Committee

2/5/2015

2:30pm —4:00pm

Instructional Support
Online Tutoring Resources
Professional Development
Per Ankh

ESL Projects

Budget Allocation Process

Program Review

Greg Stoup

Karl Debro and Jason Berner

BSI

Professional Development
Associated Students Union
Academic Senate

Council of Chairs

Library CRC

Next meeting March 5, 2:30pm-4pm @

LCRC



