agenda

Student Success Committee

2/5/2015 2:30pm – 4:00pm Library CRC

2:30-2:35pm	Call to Order	
2:35-2:40pm	Approve Agenda & Minutes	
2:40-2:50pm	Review Equity Projects	Instructional Support
		Online Tutoring Resources
		Professional Development
		Per Ankh
		ESL Projects
		Budget Allocation Process
		Program Review
2:50-3:35pm	Discuss Evaluation Plan	Greg Stoup
3:35-3:45pm	Vote on Equity Plan Application and Rubric	Karl Debro and Jason Berner
3:45-3:50pm	Report on Equity Plan Presentations	BSI
		Professional Development
		Associated Students Union
		Academic Senate
		Council of Chairs
3:50-3:55pm	Round the table	
3:55-4:00pm	Closing Thoughts & Next Steps	Next meeting March 5, 2:30pm-4pm @ LCRC